Submittal Data, #126 E, May 2006                                                                                                                                        Page 1 of 2
Submittal Data
Short Form Specifications
The Mec-Seal® field applied joint insula-
tion kit shall be supplied by Urecon, or
approved equal.
Application
The Mec-Seal® joint kit is a premium product

abuse during cold environment shipping,
storage or handling.
           Mec-Seal® Joint Kit
Submittal Data, #126 E, May 2006                                                                                                                                        Page 2 of 2
Mec-Seal® joint kit
submittal data sheet cont’d.
Urecon Mec-Seal® Joints
Part
Number
Insulation Casing Size
(Expanded Sleeve
Size)
HDPE Thickness
(installed)
mm in mm in
UMJ-90 90 3.5 4.0 0.16
UMJ-110 110 4.3 4.0 0.16
UMJ-125 125 4.9 4.0 .016
UMJ-140 140 5.5 4.0 0.16
UMJ-160 160 6.3 4.0 0.16
UMJ-180 180 7.0 4.0 0.16
UMJ-200 200 7.8 4.0 0.16
UMJ-225 225 8.8 4.0 0.16
UMJ-250 250 9.8 4.2 0.17
UMJ-280 280 11.0 4.3 0.17
UMJ-314 314 12.4 4.3 0.17
UMJ-355 355 14.0 4.3 0.17
UMJ-400 400 15.7 4.2 0.17
UMJ-450 450 17.7 5.0 0.20
UMJ-500 500 19.7 5.4 0.21
UMJ-560 560 22.0 5.7 0.22
UMJ-630 630 24.8 5.7 0.22
*Standard lengths are: 580 mm (22.8 in)
      780 mm (30.7 in)
      980 mm (38.6 in)
Highlighted areas indicate product submitted for this project.